Features
● Diverse capacities: 16GB to 128GB
● High-speed USB 2.0 transmission
● Interface: USB Type-A
● High compatibility: PCs, tablets, smart TVs, in-car systems,
game consoles, home entertainment systems and more
Specifications
● Capacity:  16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB
● System requirements: Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10, Mac OS X
10.10 and Linux Fedora version 15 or later
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Texture: Plastic(Black color)
● Performance[Max]: Up to 20MB/s Read
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 43 x 15 x 5 mm
● Weight: 21g
This data is based on internal testing, and the test results will
vary with different platforms or software
Ordering Information
Capacity Part Number EAN CODE
16G AGI016GABUP138 4718009610996
32G AGI032GABUP138 4718009610989
64G AGI064GABUP138 4718009612846
128G AGI128GABUP138 4718009613003
Features
● Diverse capacities: 16GB to 128GB
● High-speed USB 2.0 transmission
● Interface: USB Type-A
● High compatibility: PCs, tablets, smart TVs, in-car systems,
game consoles, home entertainment systems and more
Specifications
● Capacity:  16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB
● System requirements: Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10, Mac OS X
10.10 and Linux Fedora version 15 or later
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Texture: Plastic(Red color)
● Performance[Max]: Up to 20MB/s Read
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 43 x 15 x 5 mm
● Weight: 21g
This data is based on internal testing, and the test results will
vary with different platforms or software
Ordering Information
Capacity Part Number EAN CODE
16G AGI016GARUP138 4718009612525
32G AGI032GARUP138 4718009612334
64G AGI064GARUP138 4718009612860
128G AGI128GARUP138 4718009613010
Features
● Diverse capacities: 16GB to 128GB
● High-speed USB 2.0 transmission
● Interface: USB Type-A
● High compatibility: PCs, tablets, smart TVs, in-car systems,
game consoles, home entertainment systems and more
Specifications
● Capacity:  16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB
● System requirements: Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10, Mac OS X
10.10 and Linux Fedora version 15 or later
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Texture: Plastic(White color)
● Performance[Max]: Up to 20MB/s Read
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 43 x 15 x 5 mm
● Weight: 21g
This data is based on internal testing, and the test results will
vary with different platforms or software
Ordering Information
Capacity Part Number EAN CODE
16G AGI016GAWUP138 4718009612365
32G AGI032GAWUP138 4718009612372
64G AGI064GAWUP138 4718009612891
128G AGI128GAWUP138 4718009613027
Features
● Diverse capacities: 16GB to 128GB
● High-speed USB 2.0 transmission
● Interface: USB Type-A
● High compatibility: PCs, tablets, smart TVs, in-car systems,
game consoles, home entertainment systems and more
Specifications
● Capacity:  16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB
● System requirements: Windows XP, Vista, 7, 8, 10, Mac OS X
10.10 and Linux Fedora version 15 or later
● Interface: USB 2.0
● Texture: Zinc Alloy
● Performance[Max]: Up to 20MB/s Read
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 43 x 15 x 5 mm
● Weight: 26g
This data is based on internal testing, and the test results will
vary with different platforms or software
Ordering Information
Capacity Part Number EAN CODE
16G AGI016GAMUP138 4718009612402
32G AGI032GAMUP138 4718009612259
64G AGI064GAMUP138 4718009612921
128G AGI128GAMUP138 4718009613034